23RD STREET TOWNHOMES

A REPLAT OF PORTIONS OF BLOCKS 2114 AND 2115 OF BARLOWS ADDITION TO NEW TACOMA AND OF BLOCK 2113 OF THE AMENDED PLAT OF SMITH AND DENTON'S ADDITION TO TACOMA A PORTION OF N.E. 1/4, OF THE N.E. 1/4 OF SEC. 8, TWP. 20 N., RNG. 3 E., W.M., CITY OF TACOMA, PIERCE COUNTY, WASHINGTON

DEDICATION

KNOW ALL PEOPLE BY THESE PRESENTS:

KNOW ALL PEOPLE BY THESE PRESENTS:

WE, 2300 YAKIMA AVENUE, INC., THE OWNERS OF THE LAND HEREIN
DESCRIBED, EMBRACED IN AND COVERED BY SAID PLAT, DO HEREIN
DOMARY AND DEDICATE TO THE PUBLIC FOREYET THE PUBLIC STREET
DOMARY AND DEDICATE TO THE PUBLIC FOREYET THE PUBLIC STREET
AND PUBLIC PLACES TO
OWNER THE PRIWATE PROPERTY WITH
ABUTTING UPON SAID STREETS, ALLEYS, AND PUBLIC PLACES TO
ONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN ALL SLOPES, CUTS, AND FILL OCCASIONED BY
THE ORIGINAL GRACHING BY THE CITY OF TACOMA AND NECESSARY TO
ARCENT LIST HOUSE AND OWNERS, FOR THE SELVEN TO
THE RESPECTIVE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, WANE ALL CLAMS FOR
DAMAGES TO THE PROPERTY INCLUDED IN THIS PLAT BY REASON OF
ANY CUTS OR FILLS MADE IN STREETS, ALLEYS, OR PUBLIC PLACES
SHOWN HEREON IN THE ORIGINAL ORDING THEREOF BY THE
SHOWN HEREON IN THE ORIGINAL ORDING THEREOF FACES
FROM ALL TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS WHICH HAVE HERETOFORE BEEN
LEWED AND BECOME CHARGEABLE AGAINST SAID PROPERTY, AND
FURTHER CERTIFY AND SWEAR THAT THERE ARE NO ENCUMBRANCES
EXISTING UPON MAY OF THE LAND UPON WHICH STREETS, ALLEYS, AND
PUBLIC PLOYER THE THE NEW MERCANDES THAT ARE THE FROPERTY OF
THE FOLLOWING NAMED PERSON(S):

THIS SUBDIMISION, DEDICATION, WAIVER OF CLAIMS AND AGREEMENT TO NOLD HARMLESS IS MADE WITH THE FREE CONSENT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH WILL OF SAID OWNERS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE HAVE HEREUNTO SET OUR HAND.

MAJAVENI NO A WASHINGTON EGRPORATION
TITLE: Pr

me Vice President

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

COUNTY OF KING

BY JOHNSTON MILE:

ON THE STATE OF WASHIN

ON THE STATE OF WASHIN

AND ANNONEDED SHOP THE USE AND PHOPOSE

SHARD AND THE WASHIN WASHIN THE OF SHAPE COUNTY OF THE USES AND PHOPOSE

SHAPE OF THE WASHINGTON THE THE OF SHAPE COUNTY OF THE USES AND PHOPOSE

SHAPE THE WASHINGTON TO EXCLOSE THE OF THE OF SHAPE COUNTY OF THE USES AND PHOPOSE

SHAPE THE WASHINGTON TO EXCLOSE THE OF THE OF SHAPE COUNTY OF THE USES AND PHOPOSE

SHAPE THE WASHINGTON TO EXCLOSE THE OF TH 2000 TARMA ATENUE, INC.

AND ACHROMAGOED SAD INSTRUMENT TO US

OF SAD COLORWAY FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES THERED, MISTRUMENT,

THAT IS AUTHORIZED TO EXCOUR SAD INSTRUMENT,

WAS AUTHORIZED TO EXCOUR SAD INSTRUMENT,

WAS AUTHORIZED TO EXCOUR SAD INSTRUMENT,

WAS HOUSE THE DAY AND YEAR PRIST ABOVE WRITERY

WAS HIGHER THAN END TOR THE SAME OF WASHINGTON, RESIDENCE AT JUNE OF WASHINGTON, RESIDENCE A

PUBLIC 2.25 CZ



PUBLIC IN MO FOR THE STATE OF CICHA, RESPONDE AT LINE WAS NOT THE STATE OF CICHA PERSON EXPRES : 212105

SURVEY INSTRUMENTATION

SURVEYING PERFORMED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PLAT UTILIZED THE

10" TOTAL STATION MAINTAINED TO MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS AS REQUIRED BY WAC -332-130-100.

.PROCEDURE USED: FIELD TRAVERSE WITH ACCURACY MEETING OR EXCEEDING THE REQUIREMENTS OF WAC-332-130-090.

SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 20 NORTH, RANGE 3 EAST, W.M.

APPROVALS

EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 26 DAY OF DECEMBER , 2007

Ug West EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS DAY OF JANSAMY

3 DAY OF JOHNAN . 12008 EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS

THERE ARE NO DELINQUENT ASSESSMENTS OF THE 110).08.9MD.

Jenn Trajilo/or Morgan D. JACOBSON 1/9/08

ASSESSOR-TREASURER

TO THE STATE OF TH

AUDITOR'S CERTIFICATE

FIED FOR RECORD THIS OF DAY OF GAQUARY , 2008, AT 2 MINUT PAST D. I. M. AT THE REQUEST OF THE PIENCE COUNTY AUDITOR, TACOMA, WASHINGTON, RECORDING NUMBER 200 501105005 __, 200**8**, AT____MINUTES

PIERCE, COUNTY AUDITOR
FEE 108 M. M. Edgeryi

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

HEREBY CERTEY THAT THIS PLAT OF "23RD STREET FOWNHOUSS", IS BASED UPO CTION B, TOWNSHIP DO NORTH, RONGE 3 EAST, MILL, THAT ALL COURSES AND DR FORM CORRECTLY THEREON, THAT ALL MOMUNENTS AND CORNERS AS SHOWN THEF CORRECTLY ON HE OROUND, AS CONSTNUCTION IS COMPLETED HID THAT I HAV WHILD WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE PLATFING REGULATIONS.

Milhall. Rown 12/19/07



CONSULTING ENGINEERS

33915 1at Way South Ste. #200 Federal Way, Washington 9800 (253) 836-6113

Civil Engineering Land Surveying Project Managem Public Works Land-Planning

GRAMMIG HAME: 1716\009\005\PLOTS\2380-FP-For reference only not for re

12-11-07

CALEDON

LUA--01≟1.26-10-0343 LND

Mariana Caranta Carant

PORTION OF UNNUMBERED GOVERNMENT LOT 4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, W.M. CITY OF RENTON, COUNTY OF KING, STATE OF WASHINGTON

医人家

REASUR

CITY OF RENTON APPROVALS

CITY OF RENTON PLANNING/BUILDING/PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 5 TO DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2002

2) 1894 2 Jum Shara

ADMINISTRATOR

CITY OF RENTON EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 18th DAY OF ECRUARY, 2002

esce Jan

EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 18" DAY OF February, 2002

Bonnie J. Walton CLERK, ATTEST

CITY OF RENTON FINANCE DIRECTOR'S CERTIFICATE

THEREBY CERTIFY THAT THERE ARE NO DELINQUENT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS AND ALL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS ON ANY OF THE PROPERTY HERBIN CONTAINED, DEDICATED AS STREETS, ALLEYS OR FOR OTHER PUBLIC USE, ARE PAID IN FOLLOWING AND APPROVED THIS ## DAY OF ## 2002

PILL BILL FINANCE DIRECTOR

KING COUNTY APPROVAL

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL PROPERTY TAXES ARE PAID, THAT THERE ARE NO DELINQUENT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS CERTIFIED TO THIS OFFICE FOR COLLECTION AND THAT ALL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS CERTIFIED, TO THIS OFFICE FOR COLLECTION ON ANY OF THE PROPERTY HEREIN, CONTAINED, DEDICATED AS STREETS, ALLEYS OR FOR OTHER PUBLIC USE, ARE PAID IN FULL

EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 20th DAY OF February, 2002

Garry Holmes DIRECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSEMENTS EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 20 DAY OF FEBRUARY 2002

Seect Noble

RESTRICTIONS

NO LOT OR PORTION OF A LOT IN THIS PLAT SHALL BE DIMDED AND SOLD OR RESOLD OR OWNERSHIP CHANGED OR TRANSFERRED WHEREBY THE OWNERSHIP OF ANY PORTION OF THIS PLAT SHALL BE LESS THAN THE AREA REQUIRED FOR THE USE DISTRICT IN WHICH LOCATED.

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

I HEREBY CERTIES THAT THIS PLAT OF CALEDON
AN ACTUAL SURVEY AND SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 3. TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH,
RANGE 5E, MM., THAT THE COURSES AND DISTANCES ARE SHOWN CORRECTLY THEREON,
THAT THE MONUMENTS WILL BE SET AND THE LOT AND BLOCK CONNERS STAKED CORRECTLY
ON THE GROUND AND THAT I HAVE TULLY COMPUED WITH THE PROMISIONS OF THE PLATTING
REGILATIONS.

Microsoft Form

RECORDING CERTIFICATE

FILED FOR RECORD AT THE REQUEST OF THE RENTON CITY COUNCIL THIS DAY OF A.D. 2002 . AT SO MINUTES PAST AND RECORDED IN VOLUME 22. OF PLATS, PAGE 35. RECORDS OF KING COUNTY.

KING COUNTY WASHINGTON DIVISION OF RECORDS AND ELECTIONS

1200 MANAGER

SUPERINTENDENT OF RECORDS

EASEMENT

AN EASEMENT'S HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO PUGET SOUND ENERGY COMPANY, OWEST, AT&T CABLE TELEVISION, AND CITY OF RENTON (SEVER, WATERL& STORMARY, AND THEIR RESPECTIVE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS: UNDER AND UPON THE EXTERIOR TEN PEST PARALLEL WITH AND ADJOINING THE STREET FRONTAGE OF ALL LOTS IN WHICH TO INSTALL, LAY, CONGRUCT, RENEW, OPERATE AND MAINAN SIDEWAYK, AND UNDERGROUND COUNTY, MAINS, CABLES AND WRESS WITH NECESSARY FACILITIES AND OTHER EQUIPMENT FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVING THIS SUBDIVISION, AND OTHER PROPERTY WITH ELECTRICITY, TELEPHONE: YEAR AND UTBLY, SERVICES. TOGETHER TRUTHER RIGHT TO ENTER UPON THE LOTS AT ALL TIMES FOR THE PURPOSE HEREIN STATED. ALSO EACH LOT SHAKE HE SUBJECT TO AN EASEMENT 2.5 FEET IN MIDTH, PARALLE, WITH AND ADJACENT TO ALL INTERIOR LOT LINES FOR THE PURPOSES OF UTBLITTES AND PURPOSE HEREIN STATED. ALSO EACH LOT SHAKE HE SUBJECT TO AN EASEMENT 2.5 FEET IN MIDTH, PARALLE, WITH AND ADJACENT TO ALL INTERIOR LOT LINES FOR THE PURPOSES OF UTBLITTES AND "PRESE EASEMENTS ENTERED UPON FOR THOSE PURPOSES SHALL BE RESTORED AS REAR AS POSSIBLE TO THEIR ORIGINAL CONDITION.

NO LINES OR WIRES FOR THE TRANSMISSION OF ELECTRICITY OR FOR TELEPHONE USE, OR CABLE TELEVISION, FIRE OR PURPOSE SIGNALS, OR OTHER PURPOSES, SHALL BE PLACED BY PERMITTED TO BE PLACED UPON ANY LOT OUTSIDE THE BUILDING THEREON UNLESS THE SAME SHALL BE UNDERGOUND OR IN CONDUIT TO THE BUILDING.

PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT

THE DRAINAGE FACILITIES LOCATED WITHIN THE PRIVATE FASEMENTS SHOWN ON THE PLAT SHALL BE OWNED, OPERATED, AND MAINTAINED BY THE HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION CREATED FOR THIS PLAT. THE HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION SHALL BE EBJABLISHED IN ACCORDANCE WITH WASHINGTON STATE LAW.

THE CITY OF RENTON SHALL, HAVE THE RIGHT TO ENTER SAID FASEMENTS TO REPAIR ANY DEFICIENCIES OF THE DRAINAGE FACULTY IN THE EVENT THE OWNER(S) IS/ARE NEGLICENT IN THE MAINTENANCE OF THE DRAINAGE FACILITIES. THESE REPAIRS SHALL BE AT THE OWNER'S COST.

DEDICATION / CERTIFICATION

KNOW ALL PEOPLE BY THESE PRESENTS THAT WE THE UNDERSTAND OWNERS OF INTEREST IN THE LAND HEREBY SUBDIVIDED, HEREBY SECLARE THIS PLAT TO BE THE GRAPHIC REPRESENTATION OF, THE SUBDIVISION MADE HEREBY, AND ON HEREBY DEDICATE TO THE USE OF THE PUBLIC FOREYER ALL STREETS AND AVENUES NOT SHOWN AS PRIVATE HEREON AND DEDICATE THE USE THEREOF FOR AGL, PUBLIC PURPOSES, NOT INCONSISTENT WITH THE USE THEREOF FOR PUBLIC HERBYARY PURPOSES, AND ALSO THE RIGHT TO MAKE ALL NECESSARY SLOPES FOR CUTS AND FILLS UPON THE COTS SHOWN HERBON IN THE ORIGINAL REASONABLE GRADING OF SAID, STREETS, AND TRACTS SHOWN ON SHISTPLAT FOR ALL PUBLIC PURPOSES AND INCOLOR BUT THEREON INCOLORING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE ARROY PROFES AND TRACTS SHOWN ON SHISTPLAT FOR ALL PUBLIC PURPOSES AND INCOLORING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE ARROY, OPEN SPACE, UTILITIES AND TRACTS OF TRACTS, ARE SPECIFICALLY DENTIFIED ON THIS PLAT AS BEING DEDICATED OR CONVEYED TO A PPERSON OR ENTITY OTHER THAN PUBLIC.

KNOW ALL PEOPLE BY THESE PRESENT THAT WE, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS IN FEE SIMPLE OF THE LAND HEREBY CERTEY THAT WE HAVE ESTABLISHED A HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH WASHINGTON STATE LAW WHICH IDENTIFIES EACH LOT OF THIS PLAT AS MEMBERS OF SAID HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION RECORDED UNDER KING COUNTY RECORDING

James & Caly View Pres.
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS
A WASHINGTON CORPORATION.

John Long JOHN LONG. LONG CLASSIC HOMES, KTD

<u>ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS</u>

STATE OF WASHINGTON)

STATE OF WASHINGTON)

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ON THESE 17 DAY OF TANDARY, 2002 BEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED, A NOTARY CUBIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED TANGES E CANY.

"YEE PRESENT OF UNSHIELD FEBRUARY STATES TO ME THE SAID INSTRUMENT TO BE THE PRESENCE AND VOLUNTARY ACT AND DEED OF SAID ASSOCIATION, FOR THE USES AND POPPOSES THEREIN MENTIONED, AND ON OATH STATED THAT HE WAS AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THE SAID INSTRUMENT.

WITNESS MY HAND OFFICIAL SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR FIRST ABOVE WRITTEN.

MOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE STATE OF A

STATE OF WASHINGTON)

νυ : ·

BEFORE ME, THE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ON THIS TO DAY OF JANUARY, 2002 BEFORE ME, TH UNDERSIGNED, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED JOHN LONG NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED TO ME TO BE EXECUTED THE FOREGOING DEDICATION, AND WHO ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THE SAID INSTRUMENT TO BE THE FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT AND DEED OF SAID INDIVIDUALS FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN MENTIONED.

SHEET 1 OF

THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN MENTIONED.
WITNESS MY HAND OFFICIAL SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR FIRST ABOVE WRITTEN

NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE STATE OF
WASHINGTON, RESIDING AY THE STATE OF

3



巨龙 LAND SURVEYORS

WOODDALE & WOODGROVE AT FAIRWOOD

VOL./PAGE 243/052

N. W. 1/4 & N. E. 1/4, SEC. 26 TWP. 23 N., R. 5 E., W.M. KING COUNTY WASHINGTON

APPROVALS:

DEDICATION

DEDICATION

KNOW ALA MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT WE'THE UNDERSONED OWNERS OF INTEREST IN THE LAND HEREOY SUBDIVISION HAD RESERVED. THE CARPING REPRESENTATION OF THE SUBDIVISION HAD RESERVED. AND ON BEART DEDICATE TO THE DUST OF THE PUBLIC PROPESS HOT STREETS AND AVENUES NOT SHOWN AS PRIVATE USE ON AND DEDICATE TO THE DUST OF THE PUBLIC PROPESS HOT INCONSISTENT WITH THE USE THROUGH FOR THE PUBLIC PROPESS HOT INCONSISTENT WITH THE USE THROUGH FOR PUBLIC PROPESS HOT INCONSISTENT OF THE PUBLIC PUBLIC PROPESS AND STREETS AND AVENUES, AND APPRICATED THE USE OF THE PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLICATED THE USE OF THE PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLICATED THE USE OF THE PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLICATED THE USE OF THE PUBLIC PUBLI

OR ENTITY OTHER THAN THE PUBLIC, IN WHICH CASE HE OD HARBY DEDIGATE SUCH STREETS, EASCHENTS, UN INFALTY
TO THE PERSON OR ENTITY IDENTIFIED FOR THE PURGOSE STATED.

FURTHER, THE WIDERSIGHED OWNERS OF THE VAND HERBY, SUBDIVIDED, WAVE FOR THEISESURS, THEIRIBERS AND
ASSIGNS AND ANY PERSON OR ENTITY DERIVING THE FROM THE UNDERSIGNED, ANY AND ALL CLAND THE DATAGES
AGAINST KING COUNTY, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, WHICH HAY BE OCCASIONED BY THE ESTABLISHMENT.
CONSTRUCTION, OR MANIFEMENCE OF ROADS AND/OR ORIGINADES SYSTEMS WITHIN THIS SUBDIVISION OTHER THAN CLAIMS
SECRETURE COUNTY HAVE PROPERLY OR YOUR CLAIMS.

FURTHER, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS OF THE LAND HEREBY SUBDIVIDED, AGREE FOR THEMSELVES, THEIR HERE AND ASSIGNS TO MORENMY AND MOLD KING COUNTY, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, MARKLESS FROM ANY DAMAGE, INCLUDING ANY COSTS OF DEFENSE, CLAHEO BY PERSONS WITHIN OR MITHOUT THIS SUBDIVISION TO HAVE BEEN CAUSED BY ALTERATIONS OF THE FROM SUPPLIES, WEEGET AND, BOARDAGE, OR SUBFACE OR SUBFIGURE OF WITER THE STRENG STITHM THIS SUBDIVISION OR BY ESTABLISHMENT, CONSTRUCTION OR MAINTENANCE OF THE ROADS WITHIN THE SUBDIVISION PROVIDED, THIS WATER AND INCENHIFICATION SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED AS RELEASING KING COUNTY, ITS SUCCESSORS, OR ASSIGNS, FROM LIADILLY FOR DAMAGES, MICCOUNTY, LYS SUCCESSORS, OR ASSIGNS.

THIS SUBDIVISION, DEDICATION, WAIVER OF CLAIMS AND AGREEMENT TO HOLD HARMLESS IS HADS WI ENT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DESIRES OF SAID OWNERS.

	**********	********						
m	WILLSS	WHEREOF,	₩E	SET	our	HANDS	AND	SEALS:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE SET OUR HANDS AND SEALS:	9a, ji
BEHINETT-SES LLC, A WASHINGTON LINESED LIABILITY COMPANY	1,37
Or The second se	
TIME MANAGER	
Sumiroho Forestry Seattle, Inc.	
Br.	
TIME Garrent Manager	
	•
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS:	
I CERTIFY THAT I KNOW OR HAVE SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE THAT PAUL GLOSNIAK	SIGNEN THIS
INSTRUMENT, ON OATH STATED THAT . HE . WAS AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THIS INSTRUMEN	
AS THE . M. A.M. A. S. S	
	•
COMPANY, TO BE THE FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT OF SUCH PARTY FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES	HENTIONED IN THE
DATED 9/25/2007	promessage,
	and the state of t
SIGNATURE OF NOVARY LISA M. BAKER	
Thirtee Hane be Aviant	Market and the
RESIDING AT RENTON	3 to 1

DAY OF ... October 2007 ENANCE DIVISION CERTIFICATE I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL PROPERTY TAXES ARE PAID, THAT THERE ARE NO DELINQUENT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS CERTIFIED TO THIS OFFICE FOR COLLECTION ON ANY OF THE PROPERTY HEREIN CONTAINED DEDICATED AS STREETS, ALLEYS, OR FOR ANY OTHER PUBLIC USE, ARE TAID IN FULL. KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS 25 d Scott Noble KING COUNTY ASSESSOR Kackaleer Houasue 162305 9008 KING COUNTY COUNCIL amy Done T

DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

AND APPROVED THIS . VOIVA DAY OF COLDINA 2007

I CERTIFY THAT I KNOW OR HAVE SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE THAT MOSOMOBY. NISHI'M

HT, OH OATH STATED THAT . HE. . . WAS AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE

DATED 09/24/2007 SIGNATURE OF NOTARY SiON M. Baker PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY LISA M. BAKER RESIDING AT RENTON MY APPOINTHENT EXPIRES 07-16-2008

MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES . 07-16-08



SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE:

HEREBY CERTIFY THAY THIS PLAT OF WOODDALE & WOODGROVE AT FARROOD IS BASED UPON AN ACTUAL SURVEY AND TUBDINISM OF SECTION 26. TOWNSHIP 28 NORTH, RANGE S EAST, WILLHETTE MERINAH THAT THE COURSES AND SYSTAMES ARE SHOWN CORNECTLY THEREON, THAT THE HOMENINTS WILL BE SET AND THE LOTS AND TRACTS WILL BE STAKED SEE NOTE 8, STRIVEY FROLEDWING AND PRECISION, SHEET 2) CORRECTLY ON THE GROUND AS CONSTRUCTION IS COMPLETED;

HUGH 14. GULDSHITH & ASSUC., THE 1215 WATH AVE. S.E. BELLEVUE, WASHINGTON 98004 TELEPHONE (425) 462-1080

N.W. 1/4 8 N.E. 1/4, SEC. 26, TWF. 23 N. R. 5 E. W. M.



1215 114th Avenue SE, Bellevue, WA 98004, P.O. Box 3565, Bellevue, WA 98009 OFFICE: (425) 462-1080, FAX: (425) 462-7719, staff@gcktsmithengineering.com

SHEET I OF 16

